TO: VG-VillaDel Palmar

Roomsl10l.com TOU R MANI FEST

FROM: Reservations Department captsulu32

VG-VillaDel Palmar

PrintDate: 01/26/2022

New Tour Reservation Request

Requested Tour Date:

Requested Tour Time:

Sales ID Number:

Manifest ID Number:

Arrival Date:

Departure Date:

Last Name Primary Occupant:

First Name Primary Occupant:

Secondary Occupant First Name:

Secondary Occupant Last Name:

Nights:

Number in Party:

Date of Birth1:

Date of Birth2:

Number of Adults:

Number of Children:

Hotel Confirmation Number:

Hotel Stay Location:

Primary Address:

Primary State:

Primary Zipcode/Postal:

Cellphone:

Homephone:

Email Address Primary:

Email Address Secondary:

Marital Status:

Age Primary Occupant:

Age Secondary Occupant:

Combined Income Level:

Has Major Credit Card:

Is Homeowner:

Primary Occupation:

Secondary Occupation:

Promo Name:

Client Hotel Cost:

Client Hotel Price:

02/15/2022
12:00 pm EST
204672
508941
02/13/2022
02/16/2022
Nelson

Don

Sherilene

3

4

09/21/1978
01/04/1982

2

2

235-6835394

Newport Beach Resort
6467 64th Ave, Hudsonville
MI

49426

(616) 813-0073

0 -

don.nelsonllll@gmail.com

Married

43

39

60,000 and 69,999
Yes

No

Employed
Employed

0.00
399.99

New Tour Reservation Request

Requested Tour Date:

Requested Tour Time:

Sales ID Number:

Manifest ID Number:

Arrival Date:

Departure Date:

06/07/2022
11:00 am EST
204691

0

06/05/2022
06/10/2022
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Last Name Primary Occupant:

First Name Primary Occupant:

Secondary Occupant First Name:

Secondary Occupant Last Name:

Nights:

Number in Party:

Date of Birth1;:

Date of Birth2:

Number of Adults:

Number of Children:

Hotel Confirmation Number:

Hotel Stay Location:

Primary Address:

Primary State:

Primary Zipcode/Postal:

Cellphone:

Homephone:

Email Address Primary:

Email Address Secondary:

Marital Status:

Age Primary Occupant:

Age Secondary Occupant:

Combined Income Level;

Has Major Credit Card:

Is Homeowner:

Primary Occupation:

Secondary Occupation:

Promo Name:

Client Hotel Cost:

Client Hotel Price:

Eastling
Tammi
Jason

5

3

11/15/1966

01/06/1982

2

1

255-5040422

HI Club Holiday Hills Resort
104 West Ceresco St, Berlin
Wi

54923

(920) 290-4333

0-

teastling@hometownbroadcasting.com

Married
55
39

No
No
Employed
Employed

0.00
739.26
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