Rooms101.com TOUR MANIFEST

TO: VG-VillaDel Palmar

FROM: Reservations Department captsulu32

PrintDate: 01/26/2022

VG-VillaDel Palmar

New Tour Reservation Request		
Requested Tour Date:	4	
Requested Tour Time:	12:00 pm EST	
Sales ID Number:	204672	
Manifest ID Number:	508941	
Arrival Date:	02/13/2022	
Departure Date:	02/16/2022	
Last Name Primary Occupant:	Nelson	
First Name Primary Occupant:		
Secondary Occupant First Name:	Sherilene	
Secondary Occupant Last Name:		
Nights:	3	
Number in Party:	4	
Date of Birth1:	09/21/1978	
Date of Birth2:	01/04/1982	
Number of Adults:	2	
Number of Children:	2	
Hotel Confirmation Number:	235-6835394	
Hotel Stay Location:	Newport Beach Resort	
Primary Address:	6467 64th Ave, Hudsonville	
Primary State:	MI	
Primary Zipcode/Postal:	49426	
Cellphone:	(616) 813-0073	
Homephone:	() -	
Email Address Primary:	don.nelson1111@gmail.com	
Email Address Secondary:		
Marital Status:	Married	
Age Primary Occupant:	43	
Age Secondary Occupant:	39	
Combined Income Level:	60,000 and 69,999	
Has Major Credit Card:	Yes	
Is Homeowner:	No	
Primary Occupation:	Employed	
Secondary Occupation:	Employed	
Promo Name:		
Client Hotel Cost:	0.00	
Client Hotel Price:	399.99	
New Tour Reservation Request		
Requested Tour Date:	06/07/2022	
Requested Tour Time:		
Sales ID Number:	204691	
Manifest ID Number:	0	
Arrival Date:	06/05/2022	
Departure Date:	06/10/2022	

Last Name Primary Occupant:	Eastling
First Name Primary Occupant:	Tammi
Secondary Occupant First Name:	Jason
Secondary Occupant Last Name:	
Nights:	5
Number in Party:	3
Date of Birth1:	11/15/1966
Date of Birth2:	01/06/1982
Number of Adults:	2
Number of Children:]1
Hotel Confirmation Number:	255-5040422
Hotel Stay Location:	HI Club Holiday Hills Resort
Primary Address:	104 West Ceresco St, Berlin
Primary State:	
Primary Zipcode/Postal:	54923
•	(920) 290-4333
Homephone:	_ ×
	teastling@hometownbroadcasting.com
Email Address Secondary:	
Marital Status:	
Age Primary Occupant:	
Age Secondary Occupant:	39
Combined Income Level:	
Has Major Credit Card:	
Is Homeowner:	No
Primary Occupation:	1
Secondary Occupation:	Employed
Promo Name:	
Client Hotel Cost:	1
Client Hotel Price:	739.26

